ADAC

Nordbayern

Platz StartNr
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19
12
26
8
10
16
15
3
21
13
14
9
6
7
17
11
20
25
2
4
18
23
5
24
1
22

Name, Vorname
Hoch,Max Jr.
Rummich,Till
Mobhr,Luis
Fischer,Jannick
Roider,Mia
Mahr,Luca
Jurk, Damian
Hofgesang, Max
WeiB,Theresa
Dressel,Raphael
Scholz,Cleo
Ro6hrig,Harley
Kraus, Noah
Kuhn,Hugo
Scherpf, Florin
Umkehr,Paulina
Storath, Vitus
Schendzielorz, Felix
Eichner,Leon
Rizzo,Thomas
Reder,Milan
Wagner,Patrick
Orth, Maxim
Rose,Jamie
Horun, Louis

Stab,Maximilian

Jugendkart-Slalom

Ergebnis Klasse 1

Ausw.
Nr.

7237
7221
7239
7236
7147
7312
7243
7173
7155
7224
2732
7292
7385

7379
7356
7286
7266
7279
7329
7355

7328
7225
7363

Ortsclub

MSC Knetzgau
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Knetzgau

AMC Kitzingen
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Knetzgau

MSC Knetzgau

MSC Rhon

ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Bad Briickenau
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Rhon

MC Bad Neustadt
AC Schweinfurt
AMSC Hammelburg
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Rhon

MC Bad Neustadt
AMSC Hammelburg
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Rhon

SV Ramsthal

AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Bad Briickenau
OC Wiirzburg

AC Schweinfurt

Laufl
33,71
32,12
33,39
33,03
33,13
34,56
35,48
33,28
32,89
33,87
32,48
38,65
36,17
37,57
37,15
36,16
37,35
32,38
36,46
39,21
38,40
43,29
41,43
49,56
54,54
46,36

AMSC
Hammelburg

<

im ADAC und BMV

Lauf2
30,12
31,76
31,37
31,75
33,10
31,92
31,67
34,24
35,02
34,32
35,73
32,47
37,41
37,73
38,36
39,81
39,27
44,60
41,48
39,91
41,77
38,94
42,60
37,73
38,05
50,68

Seitelvon1l

Gesamt
63,83
63,88
64,76
64,78
66,23
66,48
67,15
67,52
67,91
68,19
68,21
71,12
73,58
75,30
75,51
75,97
76,62
76,98
77,94
79,12
80,17
82,23
84,03
87,29
92,59
97,04

Punkte
10,62
10,23

9,85
9,46
9,08
8,69
8,31
7,92
7,54
7,15
6,77
6,38
6,00
5,62
5,23
4,85
4,46
4,08
3,69
3,31
2,92
2,54
2,15
1,77
1,38
1,00

Training

29,11
32,08
29,36
32,85
33,09
35,55
31,84
32,98
33,23
34,73
33,45
33,41
37,91
36,49
36,37
36,59
39,03
33,14
35,19
35,03
42,08
48,76
35,46
44,90
37,67
53,37
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Training
41,11
32,08
29,36
34,85
33,09
39,55
31,84
36,98
33,23
48,73
35,45
35,41
39,91
38,49
40,37
38,59
39,03
37,14
41,19
43,03
42,08
48,76
43,46
46,90
39,67
53,37

Laufl Lauf 2
29,71 2 0 30,12 0 0
32,12 0 0 31,76 0 0
31,39 1 0 29,37 1 0
33,03 0 0 31,75 0 0
33,13 0 0 33,10 0 0
32,56 1 0 31,92 0 0
25,48 0 1 31,67 0 0
31,28 1 0 32,24 1 0
32,89 0 0 35,02 0 0
33,87 0 0 34,32 0 0
32,48 0 0 33,73 1 0
32,65 3 0 32,47 0 0
36,17 0 0 35,41 1 0
33,57 2 0 33,73 2 0
37,15 0 0 38,36 0 0
36,16 0 0 35,81 2 0
37,35 0 0 39,27 0 0
32,38 0 0 32,60 1 1
34,46 1 0 33,48 4 0
33,21 3 0 33,91 3 0
38,40 0 0| 41,77 0 0
39,29 2 0 38,94 0 0
35,43 3 0 34,60 4 0
39,56 0 1 37,73 0 0
44,54 5 0 38,05 0 0
46,36 0 0 46,68 2 0




ADAC

Nordbayern

Platz StartNr
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1
9
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Name, Vorname
Mdller,Gregor
Grail,Manuel
Orth, Emilio
Schiitz,Helene
Heid,Amelie
Belver Martin,Mateo
Herdt,Lina
Eder,Martin
Wrage,Minas
Losehand,Mia
Welsch, Simon
Lommer,Jan
Scherpf, Moritz
Happ,Hannes
Modlinger,Noah
RUth,Lionel
Loffert,Lukas
Stapf,Felix
Leutheuser,Emelie
Bimmerlein,Lucas
Kramer,Philipp
Koch,Teagan
Kuhn,Mia
Adam,Louis

Stab, Sophie

Jugendkart-Slalom

Ergebnis Klasse 2

Ausw.
Nr.

7071
7004
7220
7103
7042
7234
7238
7104
7242
7033
7156
7219
7378
7029
7273
7113
7146
7041
7199
7314

7362

7365

Ortsclub

AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Knetzgau
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Bad Briickenau
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Rhon

MSC Knetzgau

MSC Bad Briickenau
MSC Knetzgau
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MC Bad Neustadt
AMSC Hammelburg
AMSC Hammelburg
AMSC Hammelburg
AMC Kitzingen

1. AC Karlstadt
AMSC Hammelburg
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Rhon

MSC Knetzgau
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
AMSC Hammelburg
AC Schweinfurt

AC Schweinfurt

AC Schweinfurt

Laufl
29,81
29,85
30,22
31,16
31,84
32,07
34,11
33,94
32,22
33,82
33,00
36,36
32,13
39,66
35,94
34,74
34,29
36,85
32,76
37,77
42,27
45,05
40,27
42,70
49,82

AMSC
Hammelburg

<

im ADAC und BMV

Lauf2
30,23
30,68
30,98
30,84
30,99
30,87
31,06
31,56
33,73
33,02
34,54
31,75
36,84
29,87
33,78
35,31
35,80
34,00
38,46
38,26
37,36
34,73
44,61
45,30
46,97

Gesamt
60,04
60,53
61,20
62,00
62,83
62,94
65,17
65,50
65,95
66,84
67,54
68,11
68,97
69,53
69,72
70,05
70,09
70,85
71,22
76,03
79,63
79,78
84,88
88,00
96,79

Punkte
10,60
10,20

9,80
9,40
9,00
8,60
8,20
7,80
7,40
7,00
6,60
6,20
5,80
5,40
5,00
4,60
4,20
3,80
3,40
3,00
2,60
2,20
1,80
1,40
1,00

Seitelvon1l

Training

29,86
29,20
30,44
30,93
29,87
32,46
31,71
31,73
32,37
31,19
32,13
29,84
32,33
30,48
33,57
31,02
34,52
32,32
32,80
34,85
34,95
31,29
44,37
38,05
40,30
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Training
31,86
29,20
32,44
40,93
29,87
32,46
33,71
31,73
34,37
35,19
32,13
29,84
36,33
30,48
43,57
33,02
34,52
32,32
34,80
58,85
40,95
35,29
58,37
54,05
52,30

Laufl Lauf 2
29,81 0 0 30,23 0 0
29,85 0 0 30,68 0 0
30,22 0 0 30,98 0 0
31,16 0 0 30,84 0 0
29,84 1 0 30,99 0 0
32,07 0 0 30,87 0 0
32,11 1 0 31,06 0 0
31,94 1 0 31,56 0 0
32,22 0 0 33,73 0 0
31,82 1 0 33,02 0 0
33,00 0 0 32,54 1 0
30,36 3 0 29,75 1 0
32,13 0 0 32,84 2 0
31,66 4 0 29,87 0 0
33,94 1 0 33,78 0 0
30,74 2 0 31,31 2 0
34,29 0 0 35,80 0 0
32,85 2 0 34,00 0 0
32,76 0 0 34,46 2 0
33,77 2 0 34,26 2 0
36,27 3 0 35,36 1 0
31,05 2 1 32,73 1 0
36,27 2 0 38,61 3 0
34,70 4 0 37,30 4 0
39,82 5 0| 40,97 3 0




ADAC

Nordbayern

Platz StartNr

1
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9
6
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16
15
1
12
7
3
5
11
8
13
10
2

Name, Vorname
Schaub,Jule
Weil3,Sophia
Losehand,Max
Fatacean,Alex
KreR,Silas
Weidlich,Luca
Schmitt,Finn
Hofgesang,Noah
Bach,Nick
Schindler,Emma
Ruth,Jonas
Lang,Nele Anic
Stahl,Sophie
Fischer,Jonas

Hoffmann,Josef

Jugendkart-Slalom

Ergebnis Klasse 3

Ausw.
Nr.

7076
6878
6874
7275

7100
7223
7172
7179

7114
7359

7308

Ortsclub

AMSC Hammelburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
SV Ramsthal

AC Schweinfurt

1. AC Karlstadt
MSC Rhon

MC Bad Neustadt
SV Ramsthal

1. AC Karlstadt
AMC Kitzingen
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Bad Briickenau
AMC Kitzingen

Laufl
29,49
30,29
30,57
32,52
30,79
32,42
32,27
30,44
32,88
32,68
31,34
36,86
34,69
42,76
49,28

0,00

AMSC
Hammelburg

<

im ADAC und BMV

Lauf2 Gesamt Punkte

30,38 59,87 10,33
29,99 60,28 9,67
29,98 60,55 9,00
30,19 62,71 8,33
32,00 62,79 7,67
30,97 63,39 7,00
31,46 63,73 6,33
33,30 63,74 5,67
31,56 64,44 5,00
32,44 65,12 4,33
33,92 65,26 3,67
32,98 69,84 3,00
36,02 70,71 2,33
36,48 79,24 1,67
35,21 84,49 1,00
0,00

Seitelvon1l

Training

29,53
30,48
30,04
30,37
31,33
30,33
32,95
30,65
31,23
32,78
31,47
35,54
35,80
34,33
36,97
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Training
29,53
30,48
30,04
32,37
31,33
30,33
36,95
42,65
31,23
34,78
31,47
35,54
35,80
36,33
54,97

0,00

Laufl Lauf 2
29,49 0 0 30,38 0 0
30,29 0 0 29,99 0 0
30,57 0 0 29,98 0 0
30,52 1 0 30,19 0 0
30,79 0 0 32,00 0 0
30,42 1 0 30,97 0 0
32,27 0 0 31,46 0 0
30,44 0 0 31,30 1 0
30,88 1 0 31,56 0 0
32,68 0 0 32,44 0 0
31,34 0 0 31,92 1 0
34,86 1 0 32,98 0 0
34,69 0 0 36,02 0 0
34,76 4 0| 34,48 1 0
35,28 2 1 35,21 0 0




ADAC

Nordbayern

Platz StartNr
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10
1
8

20
5

17

15

19
7

21

23

13
2

14

11
6

18
9

12

16
3

22
4

Name, Vorname
Janssen,Matthias
Weidlich,Silas
Froese, Dominik
Dawid,Lennox
Janssen,Michael
Bartsch,Nicolas
Scheller,Linas
Schiitz,Konrad
Schaupp,Luca
Scholz,Oscar
Arndt,Maxim
Isotow, Ben-Lois
Heinlein,Elias
Eckert, Julian
Mesarosch,Jannis
Jurk, Allegra
Klawonn,Fabian
Werner, Terence Georg
Weidlich,Lenno
Lamparter,Lenz
Pohl,Emilian Lias
Weber,Lucas

Pielesch,Leon

Jugendkart-Slalom

Ergebnis Klasse 4

Ausw.
Nr.

6823
6759
6965
7032
6824
6873
6726
6834
6713
7282
7361
7089
6972
7182
7193
7244
6950
7393
7101

7388
7109
6725

Ortsclub

MSC Knetzgau
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Knetzgau
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Knetzgau
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
AMSC Hammelburg
MSC Bad Briickenau
AMSC Hammelburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
1. AC Karlstadt

AC Schweinfurt
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Rhon

MSC Rhon

MSC Knetzgau
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Rhon

AC Schweinfurt

AC Schweinfurt

AC Schweinfurt

AC Ebern

AMSC Hammelburg

Laufl
29,81
29,59
30,05
29,88
29,32
29,82
29,92
29,85
30,07
30,26
30,21
31,01
30,97
32,06
30,03
32,10
32,13
34,69
33,52
34,82
35,28
35,08
31,32

AMSC
Hammelburg

<

im ADAC und BMV

Lauf2 Gesamt Punkte
29,35 59,16 10,57
29,89 59,48 10,13
29,58 59,63 9,70
30,06 59,94 9,26
30,63 59,95 8,83
30,21 60,03 8,39
30,34 60,26 7,96
30,51 60,36 7,52
30,34 60,41 7,09
30,17 60,43 6,65
31,10 61,31 6,22
31,28 62,29 5,78
32,27 63,24 5,35
31,81 63,87 4,91
34,62 64,65 4,48
33,86 65,96 4,04
34,82 66,95 3,61
32,53 67,22 3,17
35,83 69,35 2,74
34,69 69,51 2,30
34,50 69,78 1,87
34,81 69,89 1,43
47,63 78,95 1,00

Seitelvon1l

Training

29,32
29,62
29,25
30,41
28,82
29,33
29,46
30,32
29,69
30,32
30,54
30,45
31,16
32,45
30,01
31,84
34,49
30,97
33,70
32,12
31,15
31,08
29,71
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Training
37,32
29,62
33,25
30,41
36,82
29,33
29,46
30,32
35,69
30,32
30,54
32,45
31,16
34,45
32,01
31,84
44,49
32,97
33,70
40,12
37,15
39,08
31,71

Laufl Lauf 2
29,81 0 0 29,35 0 0
29,59 0 0 29,89 0 0
30,05 0 0 29,58 0 0
29,88 0 0 30,06 0 0
29,32 0 0 30,63 0 0
29,82 0 0 30,21 0 0
29,92 0 0 30,34 0 0
29,85 0 0 30,51 0 0
30,07 0 0 30,34 0 0
30,26 0 0 30,17 0 0
30,21 0 0 31,10 0 0
31,01 0 0 31,28 0 0
30,97 0 0 30,27 1 0
32,06 0 0 31,81 0 0
30,03 0 0 30,62 2 0
32,10 0 0 31,86 1 0
32,13 0 0 34,82 0 0
30,69 2 0 30,53 1 0
33,52 0 0 33,83 1 0
32,82 1 0 32,69 1 0
31,28 2 0 32,50 1 0
31,08 2 0 30,81 2 0
29,32 1 0 29,63 4 1




Nordbayern

Platz StartNr

1
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3
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12

17
14
10
15
11
16

Name, Vorname
Heid,Lauris
Schaupp,Jan
Godula,Pascal
Gebhardt,Pascal
Dunkel,Nikolas
Bartsch,Leandra
Friedrich, Jan
Scholz,Jakub

Kehr, Tim
Heinlein,Rebecca
Saccavino,Manuel
Drescher,Maximilian
Bauml,Lenni
Hanesch, Finn-Luca
Poschmann, Noah
Friederich,Konrad
Schild,Philipp

Muller,Frank Luca

Jugendkart-Slalom

ErgebnisKlasse 5

Ausw.
Nr.

6722
6721
6441
6303
7095
6906
7181
7154
7070
7124
7122
6742

7145

7267

Ortsclub

AMSC Hammelburg
AMSC Hammelburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Knetzgau
AMSC Hammelburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
MSC Rhon

ADAC OC Wiirzburg
AMSC Hammelburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
ADAC OC Wiirzburg
AMSC Hammelburg
SV Ramsthal

SV Ramsthal

AC Karlstadt

SV Ramsthal

1. AC Karlstadt

SV Ramsthal

Laufl
28,49
29,17
29,03
29,13
29,17
29,87
29,60
30,12
29,78
30,23
30,11
30,10
32,08
32,08
31,78
34,21
31,59
33,08

AMSC

Hammelburg

<

im ADAC und BMV

Lauf2
28,47
29,27
29,71
30,06
30,26
29,67
30,04
29,72
30,36
30,24
30,76
31,67
30,72
31,59
31,96
30,77
33,98
32,51

Gesamt Punkte
56,96 10,44
58,44 9,89
58,74 9,33
59,19 8,78
59,43 8,22
59,54 7,67
59,64 7,11
59,84 6,56
60,14 6,00
60,47 5,44
60,87 4,89
61,77 4,33
62,80 3,78
63,67 3,22
63,74 2,67
64,98 2,11
65,57 1,56
65,59 1,00

Seitelvon1l

Training

28,60
29,41
29,33
29,37
29,28
30,14
29,96
29,63

NaN
30,07
29,78
30,29
29,87
29,70
32,60
30,07
30,50
30,73
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Training
28,60
29,41
29,33
33,37
29,28
30,14
29,96
31,63

HWERT!
32,07
31,78
32,29
33,87
31,70
32,60
30,07
30,50
30,73

Laufl Lauf 2
28,49 0 0 28,47 0 0
29,17 0 0 29,27 0 0
29,03 0 0 29,71 0 0
29,13 0 0 30,06 0 0
29,17 0 0 30,26 0 0
29,87 0 0 29,67 0 0
29,60 0 0 30,04 0 0
30,12 0 0 29,72 0 0
29,78 0 0 30,36 0 0
30,23 0 0 30,24 0 0
30,11 0 0 30,76 0 0
30,10 0 0 29,67 1 0
30,08 1 0 30,72 0 0
30,08 1 0 29,59 1 0
31,78 0 0 31,96 0 0
30,21 2 0 30,77 0 0
31,59 0 0 31,98 1 0
31,08 1 0 30,51 1 0




